
10/18/21, 11:13 AM Last Chance Meet - JV Girls

https://fitnesssports.com/XCResults/2001/LastChanceAmes/JVGirls.htm 1/3

Last Chance Meet - JV Girls
Ames, Iowa

Oct. 16, 2001
50 degrees, 15 mph wind
Results by Cal Murdock
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Use the Find option of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific
individual or team.

PLACE  TEAM                  POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME    SPREAD


  1   Marshalltown             26    1    3    6    7    9   10   12   14:26        43

  2   Ankeny                   52    2    4    5   20   21             14:39      1:10

  3   Ames                     67    8   13   14   15   17   18   19   14:59        29

  4   Mason City               96   11   16   22   23   24   25   28   15:24      1:12

  5   Hoover                  143   26   27   29   30   31             17:04      2:57


Individuals


1. Marshalltown

    1  Emily Baches                14:02  

    3  Nicole Wells                14:10  

    6  Brittany Wertzberger        14:30  

    7  Natalie Luken               14:43  

    9  Lisa Hayes                  14:45  

Time = 1:12:09     Places = 26


2. Ankeny

    2  Livia Berg, 4               14:08  

    4  Nicole Walcutt, 4           14:10  

    5  Katy Fuchtman, 2            14:20  

   20  Sara Konopka, 2             15:17  

   21  Ashley Danner, 4            15:18  

Time = 1:13:12     Places = 52


3. Ames

    8  Sarah Beisser, 4            14:44  

   13  Rose Ochieng, 4             14:58  

   14  Theresa Horton, 4           15:01  

   15  Amanda Dillavou, 3          15:02  

   17  Nassrene Hashemi-Jorogh     15:12  

Time = 1:14:55     Places = 67


4. Mason City

   11  Cassie Miller, 3            14:48  

   16  Jessica Platts, 3           15:08  

   22  Whitney Peterson, 1         15:20  

   23  Kelly Harbacheck, 2         15:45  

   24  Alyshia Katz, 1             16:00  

Time = 1:17:00     Places = 96


5. Hoover

   26  Cherie Mayes                16:10  

   27  Sara Schoneberg             16:12  

   29  Crystal Floderi             16:48  

   30  Kelly Burk                  17:06  

   31  Liz Ackley                  19:06  

Time = 1:25:20     Places = 143
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        TEAM

 PLACE SCORE          FINISHER          TIME        TEAM


    1     1  Emily Baches                14:02    Marshalltown

    2     2  Livia Berg, 4               14:08    Ankeny

    3     3  Nicole Wells                14:10    Marshalltown

    4     4  Nicole Walcutt, 4           14:10    Ankeny

    5     5  Katy Fuchtman, 2            14:20    Ankeny

    6     6  Brittany Wertzberger        14:30    Marshalltown

    7     7  Natalie Luken               14:43    Marshalltown

    8     8  Sarah Beisser, 4            14:44    Ames

    9     9  Lisa Hayes                  14:45    Marshalltown

   10    10  Julies Ann Masen            14:46    Marshalltown

   11    11  Cassie Miller, 3            14:48    Mason City

   12    12  Sara Otten                  14:51    Marshalltown

   13    13  Rose Ochieng, 4             14:58    Ames

   14        Melody Nichels              15:00    Marshalltown

   15    14  Theresa Horton, 4           15:01    Ames

   16    15  Amanda Dillavou, 3          15:02    Ames

   17    16  Jessica Platts, 3           15:08    Mason City

   18    17  Nassrene Hashemi-Jorogh     15:12    Ames

   19    18  Jessica Goecke, 3           15:14    Ames

   20    19  Sara Larson, 3              15:16    Ames

   21        Rebekah Taylor, 4           15:16    Ames

   22    20  Sara Konopka, 2             15:17    Ankeny

   23        Emily Fauquet, 4            15:17    Ames

   24    21  Ashley Danner, 4            15:18    Ankeny

   25        Kristi Wass, 4              15:19    Ames

   26        Kelly McMaken, 4            15:19    Ames

   27        Sarah Fauquet, 4            15:20    Ames

   28    22  Whitney Peterson, 1         15:20    Mason City

   29        Dorota Pruski, 4            15:22    Ames

   30        Breanna Peterson, 4         15:24    Ames

   31        Julie Oesper, 3             15:27    Ames

   32        Mya Strohman                15:30    Marshalltown

   33        Lindsey Olson, 3            15:40    Ames

   34        Emily Blaedel, 3            15:44    Ames

   35    23  Kelly Harbacheck, 2         15:45    Mason City

   36        Leigh-Ann Cecil, 4          15:46    Ames

   37        Erin Walker, 4              15:49    Ames

   38        Lauren Burke, 3             15:58    Ames

   39    24  Alyshia Katz, 1             16:00    Mason City

   40    25  Danielle Hill, 2            16:02    Mason City

   41        Katie Gidlewski, 3          16:03    Ames

   42    26  Cherie Mayes                16:10    Hoover

   43    27  Sara Schoneberg             16:12    Hoover

   44        Beth Grofeluschen           16:14    Marshalltown

   45    28  Kacy Easley, 3              16:15    Mason City

   46        Liz Balk                    16:18    Marshalltown

   47        Katie Brannan, 4            16:19    Ames

   48        Courtney Jones, 4           16:19    Ames

   49        Myra Appelgate              16:24    Marshalltown

   50        Dara Poorman, 4             16:30    Ames

   51        Emily Lakey                 16:34    Marshalltown

   52        Lindsey Heiserman           16:35    Marshalltown

   53        Amie Shao, 4                16:37    Ames

   54        Amy Noxon, 3                16:44    Ames

   55    29  Crystal Floderi             16:48    Hoover

   56        Megan Greving, 3            16:50    Ames

   57        Merriah Meisner             16:52    Marshalltown

   58        Christy Ditten              16:55    Marshalltown

   59        Annie Vleck, 3              16:56    Ames

   60        Michelle Heer, 3            17:02    Ames
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   61    30  Kelly Burk                  17:06    Hoover

   62        Danielle Miller, 1          17:08    Mason City

   63        Jenny Dobson, 3             17:21    Ames

   64        Olga Balema, 4              17:21    Ames

   65        Ashley Peppels, 4           17:38    Ames

   66        Rachel Teas                 17:46    Ames

   67        Laura McElherne, 4          17:47    Ames

   68        Lana Jenness                17:48    Marshalltown

   69        Hope Okere, 4               17:58    Ames

   70        Allie Wills                 18:04    Marshalltown

   71        Julie Reading, 2            18:21    Ames

   72        Molly Martens, 3            18:33    Ames

   73        Madeleine Russell, 3        18:41    Ames

   74        Katie Klotzbach, 3          18:48    Ames

   75        Ashley Brekke               19:00    Marshalltown

   76    31  Liz Ackley                  19:06    Hoover

   77        Monica Petersen, 4          19:08    Ames

   78        Emily Ertz, 3               19:11    Ames

   79        Stephanie Brunia, 4         19:13    Ames

   80        Mandi Crawford, 4           19:15    Ames

   81        Abby Cochren, 3             19:21    Ames

   82        Cathy Compton, 3            19:26    Ames

   83        Tasha Despenas, 3           19:31    Mason City
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